) STATE OF [NDIANA

’ Y
FII{'FDK OfgggORD
97083078 97DEC -5 Kt 8: 37

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

Mortgage Loan #15218
WHEREAS BANK CALUMET, National Association
formerly known as Calumet National Bank
LOANED .. . Larenk.Golkowski and Sandra L. Golkowski,
A R " Husband and Wife =~

“THE SUM of Fifty Eight Thousand -Dollars and 00/100s (558.000.00) as evidenced by a note and mortgage executed and delivered
©._onMay 11th, 1995, which said mortgage being recorded on May 18th, 1995 in Lake County, Indiana, as document number 95027232
‘and, : ' ' ' —

“WHEREAS it is hereby agreed that for and in consideration of Ten and 00/100 Dollars ($10.00) and other valuable considerations to
the lender, the subject mortgage will be modified. The current principal balance is $58,000.00. The terms of this modification will be
s follows

1. Theinkerest rato willremain fixed at 8.00%.

2 | The maturity date will be extended six months from November 11th, 1997 to May 11th, 1998
,, kM Intcrest payments will conxmuo to be due quuterly |
,':ADDmoNAL payments to prmclpd may pe made at any time without penalty and interest will be chnrged oxily on the unpaid principal

WHEN THE FULL AMOUNT of principal owing together with interest as above provided, shall have beea paid in full the mortgage
" “lien shall be released.” If said amount is not paid in full on or before May 11th, 1998, thence the mortgage may be foreclosed upon for
any amount remaining unpaid.

- NOTHING HEREIN contsined shall be construed to impair the security of the said mortgage nor its successors in interest under said

mortgage nor affect nor impair any right or powers which it may have under said note and mortgage for the recovery of the mortgage
debt with interest at the rate above provided in case of non-fulfillment of this agreement by said mortgagor.

<h
IN WITNESS WHEREOF the mortgagor(s), hereto have set their hands and seals this 25 day of W , 1997,

Luren K. Golko%sld R Sandra L. Golkowski

 STATE OF INDIANA, COUNTY OF LAKE, ss:

‘BEFORE ME, the undersigned, a notary public in and for said County and State personally appeared Laren K. Golkowsld and Sandm
L. Golkowski and acknowledged the execution of above and foregoing instrument as their
froe and vilunfry’ 85t and deed for the uses and purposec therein set forth:

: gt

* Ty -
wi".; ‘lf

GIVBNmfcler;;; bﬁ‘ﬂﬂmd official seal this o2 5’ duy of /001/5/17 BEL. , 1997
My comrmmun i\xpnresﬂj -/ d '?0’ . County of residence_ Abieg |

?g;?l; E 0 G/




BANK CALUMET, National Association
forme}}wwn as C ational Bank

eanenee. £ Cdannd)
Terrence J, Farrell

Senior Vice Presid
Mortgage Loan Department

o Moxtgage Loan'Dsputmen}

STATE OF INDIANA, COUNTY OF LAKE, ss:

: BBFORB ME, the undemgned a notary public in and for said County and State personally appeared Terrence J. Farrell, Senior Vice
- President and Michael A, Lugar, Vice President of BANK CALUMET, National Association, formerly known as Calumet National -
< Bank, Hammond, Indiana known to me to be such, and acknowledged that as such officers, they signed and delivered the annexed
- Mortgage Modification Agreement and caused the corporate seal of said Bank to be affixed thereto, pursuant to the suthority of the
- “Board of Dircctors of said Bank, as their free and voluntary act and deed and as the free and voluntary act and deed of said bank, for
thcum und;mrposen therein set forth.

i GNENundarmyhmﬂnxlofﬁcinloalthn ond__ dayof _December. , 1997.
.Myoommiaﬂexpus Jg],y, ;3. 1299 wantyqfresidengg: Iiakeﬁl :

—

This Instrument Prepared By: Terrence J. Farrell

e A
: £

Please return to: .- Bank Calumet W
: 1806 Robin Hood Blvd.
Schererville, IN 46375




